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Brown M MAR24
Price Breakdown (CNY) EUR 1 = CNY 7.8594

Regular skins Saga Royal Saga IA SI IB II

All qualities Size Colour High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low

Offered 9893

40

2XD 290,8 289,5 282,9 275,1 275,1 275,1

Sold 9893 XD 298,7 294,8 282,9 267,2 267,2 267,2

Sales % 100 % DARK 306,5 298,9 290,8 298,7 298,7 298,7 267,2 267,2 267,2 275,1 273,0 267,2

Average 293,3 MED 306,5 304,0 298,7 267,2 267,2 267,2

Top Price 306,5 PALE 306,5 303,5 298,7 282,9 282,9 282,9 275,1 275,1 275,1

XP 306,5 304,5 298,7 282,9 282,9 282,9

Offered 23444

30

2XD 282,9 282,9 282,9 259,4 259,4 259,4 243,6 240,0 235,8

Sold 23444 XD 282,9 280,5 275,1 275,1 267,7 259,4 243,6 241,2 235,8

Sales % 100 % DARK 282,9 278,8 275,1 275,1 273,4 267,2 267,2 265,1 259,4 251,5 242,2 235,8 235,8 235,1 231,9

Average 260,2 MED 282,9 282,9 282,9 275,1 274,4 267,2 251,5 240,2 235,8

Top Price 290,8 PALE 290,8 290,8 290,8 275,1 274,8 267,2 267,2 267,2 267,2 243,6 239,0 235,8 243,6 243,3 235,8

XP 290,8 290,8 290,8 282,9 271,9 267,2 243,6 238,2 235,8

Offered 11305

20

XD/DK 212,2 208,6 208,3 196,5 193,4 188,6

Sold 11305 MED/P
AL 212,2 212,2 212,2 200,4 200,4 200,4

Sales % 100 % ALL 180,8 180,8 180,8

Average 205,9

Top Price 212,2

Offered 3158

0

XD/DK 188,6 187,2 184,7 141,5 141,5 141,5 133,6 133,6 133,6

Sold 3158 MED/P
AL 184,7 183,9 180,8 153,3 150,9 149,3 157,2 155,9 153,3

Sales % 100 %

Average 168,8

Top Price 188,6

Offered 8359

1

XD/DK 141,5 139,2 129,7 129,7 129,7 129,7

Sold 8359 MED/P
AL 141,5 140,2 133,6 137,5 137,5 137,5

Sales % 100 %

Average 138,0

Top Price 141,5

Offered 56159

All
Sizes

1877 22300 14951 9129 6462 1440

Sold 56159 1877 22300 14951 9129 6462 1440

Sales % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 %

Average 231,8 283,6 242,6 228,0 222,2 216,5 165,6

Top Price 306,5 290,8 306,5 298,7 282,9 275,1 180,8
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Brown M MAR24
Price Breakdown (CNY) EUR 1 = CNY 7.8594

Regular skins Saga Royal Saga IA SI IB II

All qualities Size Colour Normal Normal Lnap Normal Normal Normal Normal

Offered 9893

40

2XD 289,5 275,1

Sold 9893 XD 294,8 267,2

Sales % 100 % DARK 298,9 298,7 267,2 273,0

Average 293,3 MED 304,0 267,2

Top Price 306,5 PALE 303,5 282,9 275,1

XP 304,5 282,9

Offered 23444

30

2XD 282,9 259,4 240,0

Sold 23444 XD 280,5 267,7 241,2

Sales % 100 % DARK 278,8 273,4 265,1 242,2 235,1

Average 260,2 MED 282,9 274,4 240,2

Top Price 290,8 PALE 290,8 274,8 267,2 239,0 243,3

XP 290,8 271,9 238,2

Offered 11305

20

XD/DK 208,6 193,4

Sold 11305 MED/PAL 212,2 200,4

Sales % 100 % ALL 180,8

Average 205,9

Top Price 212,2

Offered 3158

0

XD/DK 187,2 141,5 133,6

Sold 3158 MED/PAL 183,9 150,9 155,9

Sales % 100 %

Average 168,8

Top Price 188,6

Offered 8359

1

XD/DK 140,4 132,4 129,7

Sold 8359 MED/PAL 141,5 133,6 137,5

Sales % 100 %

Average 138,0

Top Price 141,5

Offered 56159

All Sizes

1877 21289 1011 14951 9129 6462 1440

Sold 56159 1877 21289 1011 14951 9129 6462 1440

Sales % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 %

Average 231,8 283,6 247,8 133,0 228,0 222,2 216,5 165,6

Top Price 306,5 290,8 306,5 133,6 298,7 282,9 275,1 180,8


